
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Olivia Schmidt Pittsburg High School 140.0 150.0

2 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.1 145.0

3 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 140.0 145.0

4 Grace Kendrick Holden High School 139.0 140.0

5 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 138.0 130.0

6 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 135.4 125.0

7 Avery Dean Chanute High School 136.0 125.0

8 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 139.8 125.0

9 Evie watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.6 120.0

10 Alyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 137.0 120.0

11 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.2 120.0

12 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 139.6 120.0

13 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 140.0 120.0

14 ADDISON ANDERSON Basehor Linwood 140.0 115.0

15 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 132.8 105.0

16 Johanna Boone Tonganoxie 137.6 100.0

17 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 136.8 95.0

18 Katrina Romesburg Pittsburg High School 139.0 95.0

19 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 90.0

20 Abbie Grimm Lansing High School 136.0 90.0

21 ALEX CARDOZA-RIVAS Basehor Linwood 132.6 85.0

22 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 138.0 75.0

23 Kylie Cox Piper High School 138.0 65.0

Women's 140.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Olivia Schmidt Pittsburg High School 140.0 275.0

2 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.1 265.0

3 Grace Kendrick Holden High School 139.0 255.0

4 Avery Dean Chanute High School 136.0 235.0

5 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.2 235.0

6 Evie watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.6 230.0

7 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 135.4 225.0

8 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 139.8 225.0

9 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 138.0 215.0

10 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 140.0 215.0

11 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 210.0

12 Alyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 137.0 210.0

13 ADDISON ANDERSON Basehor Linwood 140.0 210.0

13 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 140.0 210.0

15 Abbie Grimm Lansing High School 136.0 205.0

16 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 132.8 200.0

17 Katrina Romesburg Pittsburg High School 139.0 190.0

18 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 139.6 190.0

19 Johanna Boone Tonganoxie 137.6 185.0

20 ALEX CARDOZA-RIVAS Basehor Linwood 132.6 180.0

21 Kylie Cox Piper High School 138.0 155.0

22 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 136.8 145.0

23 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 138.0 145.0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.2 165.0

2 Olivia Schmidt Pittsburg High School 140.0 165.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 160.0

4 Grace Kendrick Holden High School 139.0 160.0

5 Evie watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.6 155.0

6 Avery Dean Chanute High School 136.0 155.0

7 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.1 155.0

8 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 135.4 150.0

9 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 139.8 150.0

10 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 140.0 145.0

11 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 138.0 135.0

12 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 132.8 130.0

13 ADDISON ANDERSON Basehor Linwood 140.0 130.0

13 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 140.0 130.0

15 Alyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 137.0 120.0

16 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 139.6 120.0

17 ALEX CARDOZA-RIVAS Basehor Linwood 132.6 115.0

18 Katrina Romesburg Pittsburg High School 139.0 115.0

19 Abbie Grimm Lansing High School 136.0 105.0

20 Johanna Boone Tonganoxie 137.6 100.0

21 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 138.0 100.0

22 Kylie Cox Piper High School 138.0 95.0

23 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 136.8 85.0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Olivia Schmidt Pittsburg High School 140.0 590.0 10

2 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.1 565.0 8

3 Grace Kendrick Holden High School 139.0 555.0 6

4 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.2 520.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Avery Dean Chanute High School 136.0 515.0 2

6 Evie watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.6 505.0 1

7 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 140.0 505.0 0

8 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 135.4 500.0 0

9 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 139.8 500.0 0

10 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 138.0 480.0 0

11 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 460.0 0

12 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 140.0 460.0 0

13 ADDISON ANDERSON Basehor Linwood 140.0 455.0 0

14 Alyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 137.0 450.0 0

15 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 132.8 435.0 0

16 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 139.6 430.0 0

17 Abbie Grimm Lansing High School 136.0 400.0 0

18 Katrina Romesburg Pittsburg High School 139.0 400.0 0

19 Johanna Boone Tonganoxie 137.6 385.0 0

20 ALEX CARDOZA-RIVAS Basehor Linwood 132.6 380.0 0

21 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 136.8 325.0 0

22 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 138.0 320.0 0

23 Kylie Cox Piper High School 138.0 315.0 0

Women's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Olivia Schmidt Pittsburg High School 140.0 4.214

4 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 138.1 4.091

6 Grace Kendrick Holden High School 139.0 3.993

16 Avery Dean Chanute High School 136.0 3.787

19 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 139.2 3.736

20 Evie watkins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.6 3.724



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

21 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 135.4 3.693

24 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 140.0 3.607

28 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 139.8 3.577

34 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 138.0 3.478

41 Cheyenne Hudgins Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 3.407

53 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 140.0 3.286

55 Alyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 137.0 3.285

56 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 132.8 3.276

57 ADDISON ANDERSON Basehor Linwood 140.0 3.25

67 KENDALL LOVE Basehor Linwood 139.6 3.08

73 Abbie Grimm Lansing High School 136.0 2.941

80 Katrina Romesburg Pittsburg High School 139.0 2.878

82 ALEX CARDOZA-RIVAS Basehor Linwood 132.6 2.866

87 Johanna Boone Tonganoxie 137.6 2.798

98 Nataliee Moreno Tonganoxie 136.8 2.376

103 Kaelyn Coffman Piper High School 138.0 2.319

104 Kylie Cox Piper High School 138.0 2.283


